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Anlage
Glltsteiner Str. 88, 71083 Herrenberg

Hallenadresse
Gliltsteiner Str. 88, 71083 Herrenberg
T 07032/6807 info@tc-herrenberg.de

Sportwart/in
Notter, Thilo
T 0176-64886227 thilo.notter@tc-herrenberg.de

Jugendwart/in

Hofmeister, Nicole
T 0151 18334001 nici.hofmeister@web.de
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Junioren U151

MF: Christine Loffler; T 07457 91172

acloeffler@t-online.de
Junioren U152

MF: Finn Prokopp

m 0174 2009781, sabrina-wolf@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Stiegen, Jano
Loffler, Samuel
Knapp, Jan
Wacker, Cedrik
Heyd, Rafael
Osterkamp, Henning
Saunders, Daniel
Breitner, Julius
Ruttinger, Daniel
Kochendérfer, Max
Prokopp, Finn
Breuling, Jonas
Rathe, Jorin
Welsch, Leonard
Stohr, Janosch
Brunner, Joakim
Brunner, Amadeo
Gluckler, Konstantin
Arnold, Paul
Schmid, Henri
Machnik, Samuel
Schnermann, Leo
Schmid, Hugo
Piesch, Michael
Mader, Jonas

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10826516
10900465
10824313
10833808
10911900
10821166
10827806
10904876
10765013
10908727
10908728
10904877
10839680
10765011
11160257
10840669
10840668
10840651
11158090
11093762
11202401
11207411
11207298
11160683
11095395

Ra. Name (Nat.)
26 Dettmer, Maximilian Josef
27 Falschle, Jannis

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK DR Info
LK15,7
LK16,6
LK20,5
LK20,8
LK21,1
LK22,7
LK23,0
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,6
LK23,6
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,9

LK23,9
LK23,9

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
11097688 LK23,9
11098650 LK23,9
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